
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

No. 

181 

504 

541 

743 

9 

751 

67 

388 

61 

24 

33 

128 

574 

904 

132 

82 

23 

281 

938 

256 

Name 

Fabian Bittel 

Christian Hoßfeld 

Ansgar Strauß 

Marvin Röder 

Danny Borrmann 

Daniel Schäffer 

Henri Heise 

Florian Schug 

Alexander Reinshagen 

Robin Schauberger 

Andreas Wenzel 

Tino Garbe 

Marvin Keil 

Nils Seelhof 

Joschua Diehl 

Kjell Sprenger 

Benjamin Hamm 

Knut Valtingojer 

André Scholler 

Manuel Skwarski 

Club / Wohnort 

1. AMC Zirndorf 

Wutha-Farnroda 

MSC Bielstein 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Beuern/DMV 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Aufenau 

Hörselberg-Hainich 

MSC Aufenau 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Wohratal 

Wutha-Farnroda 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Flieden 

Weilrod 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Team 

CRT Motorsport 

Team Honda Waldmann 

SFM Racing 

Kiedwowski Racing Team 

Passion MX 

MSC Schwabhausen 

Motorrad Waldmann 

PassionMX 

BFT-Racing 

Hörselberg-Racing 

RNH Racing Team 

MSC Wachenberg 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

HTS-Performance 

MSM Moto Shop Mittelhessen 

Bike 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM SXF250 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

12 

13 

9 

10 

7 

8 

6 

11 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

12 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

42 

42 

36 

31 

31 

27 

26 

25 

20 

20 

16 

15 

14 

11 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 12.09.2015 16:31:37 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Wolfshausen 

 

Gesamtergebnis MX2 

Wolfshausen 1,350 Km 


